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P. O. Box 740-90100 Machakos, Kenya. Telephone: + 254-721384681,
E-mail: cdmmachakos@meteo.qo.ke, dominicrobert7@gmail.com.
When replying please quote

Ref: KMD/ MKS/FCST/ 5/2//12/2 Issue Date 13th December 2021.

Some parts of the county received rains during the forecast period.

A few parts of the county will continue receiving some light rains though the amounts will reduce.

MATUU -YATTA SUB COUNTY

m Day Temp (°c) Symbols  Condition
14th Dec 2021 NG 26/18 Partly cloudy
—
1S A AR Wednesday 27/17 Partly cloudy
—
16th "Dec 2021 ¥ty 2717 Partly cloudy
—
17th  Dec,2021 [RUEGEN 26/19 Partly cloudy
—
18" Dec;2021 ERERi kN 26/17 Partly cloudy
—
19th  Dec,2021 Sunday 26/16 Partly cloudy
—
20th Dec, 2021 Monday 26/17 Partly cloudy
—
Sunrise......... 6:32 am Sunset.....6:35pm
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MASII -MWALA SUB-COUNTY

Day Temp (OC) Symbols  Condition
14th Dec,2021 Tuesday 24/17 A Chances of light rain
/i
15th Dec,2021 Wednesday ~ 25/18 = Chances of rain
aai
16th Dec,2021 Thursday 23/17 P Partly cloudy
—
17th Dec,2021 Friday 26/17 P Partly cloudy
—
18th Dec,2021 Saturday 28/13 o Partly cloudy
—
19th  Dec,2021 Sunday 26/15 o Partly cloudy
—
20th Dec, 2021 Monday 27/14 P Partly cloudy
—
Sunrise 6.32am Sunset 6.35pm

MACHAKOS -MACHAKOS SUB COUNTY

Day Temp (OC) Symbols  Condition
14th Dec,2021 Tuesday 23/14 A Chances of light rains
e
15th ,Dec 2021 Wednesday — 23/16 A Chances of light rain
/1
16th Dec,2021 Thursday 23/15 P Partly cloudy
——
17th Dec,2021 Friday 22/16 e Partly cloudy
—
18" Dec,2021 Saturday 23/14 o Partly cloudy
——
19th Dec 2021 Sunday 22/16 P Partly county
—
20th Dec,2021 Monday 21/14 e Partly cloudy
——
Sunrise 6.32am Sunset 6.35pm
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KANGUNDO -KANGUNDO SUB COUNTY

14th Dec 2021

15th Dec,2021

16th Dec,2021

17th Dec, 2021

1 sth

Dec,2021

19th Dec,2021

20th Dec,2021

Sunrise 6.32 am

DATE

14th

15th

16th

17th

1 8th

19th

20th

Sunrise ....

Dec,2021
Dec,2021
Dec,2021
Dec,2021
Dec,2021
Dec,2021

Dec,2021

Day
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Temp (oc)

24/14

25/16

24/14

26/16

26/14

26/14

26/14

condition

=
Ya2zi
=
Y2zi
=
Ya2zi
=
Y2zi

CEt

symbol

Chances of light rains
Chances of rains
Chances of rains

Chances of light rains

Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy

Sunset 6.35pm

TALA-MATUNGULU SUB-COUNT

DAY
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

6.32am

TEMP. SYMBOLS WEATHER CONDITIONS

24/15

23/16

2314

25/15

25/15

26/14

26/15

©
2z

=
Yauh

CEEed

Chances of light rains
Chances of light rains
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy

Partly cloudy

Sunset.....6.35pm

Page |3



ATHI RIVER TOWN--MAVOKO SUB-COUNTY

DATE DAY TEMP. SYMBOL
14th Dec,2021 Tuesday 24/16
'
15th  Dec,2021 Wednesday 2515
27
16th Dec,2021 Thursday 24/15
'
17th Dec,2021 Friday 25/16
s’
18"  Dec,2021 Saturday 22/14
'
19th Dec, 2021 Sunday 24/16
s’
20th Dec,2021 Monday 25/15
2z

Sunrise...... 6.32am

-’
-partly cloudy

177 -showers

/i/il -rains

-clear sky

KEY OF SCIENTIFIC WORDS USED
o  Most Places: Between 66% and 100%.
e Several Places: Between 33% and 66%
o Few Places: Between 0 and 33%

Robert Kyalo Dominic

County Director Meteorological Services
Machakos County

WEATHER CONDITIONS

Partly cloudy
Chances of rains
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy
Partly cloudy

Chances of light rains

Sunset ... ..6.35pm
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